Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 1809

Pasta rounding machine 20-300 g

Description

The machine is capable, without any changes or replacement of special accessories, of rounding
20 g pieces up to 280 g pieces continuously (even with mixed weights) with an average hourly
output of 3600 pieces. The product has the advantage of operating without heating the product. It
has been designed and built with selected materials, in accordance with EC regulations. If
required, it is possible to apply the conveyor belt, both at the infeed and outfeed.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 330x550x810 mm

Dimensioni imballo 390x620x950 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Frequenza
Grammatura
Peso

Peso lordo
Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

Electric
50 Hz
300¢g
47 kg
63 kg
0.55 kW
230V
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