

Cod: 1809

Pasta rounding machine 20-300 g



Description

The machine is capable, without any changes or replacement of special accessories, of rounding 20 g pieces up to 280 g pieces continuously (even with mixed weights) with an average hourly output of 3600 pieces. The product has the advantage of operating without heating the product. It has been designed and built with selected materials, in accordance with EC regulations. If required, it is possible to apply the conveyor belt, both at the infeed and outfeed.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	330x550x810 mm
Dimensioni imballo	390x620x950 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Frequenza	50 Hz
Grammatura	300 g
Peso	47 kg
Peso lordo	63 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.55 kW
Voltaggio	230 V